

1000000

Nondarkhi Pmisy to Sipahgiri

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSY-WB-19-Jogmagar-02-

122 to 163

R.W.D. JAXNABAR
DIVISION

R.W.D. LADANJA
SUB-DIVISION

जोगमगरी प्रमिस से सिपागीरि
(891)

MASTER KEY BOOK
Amgongth Jla

Snd on A/c Bill

6

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
<u>name of work</u> :- constn of road					
from nanotahi panchayat to					
Sipahgiri under nanotahi					
under (WB)					
Agency:- Amarnath Jha ward-13					
Benipur nagar parishad					
Kishanpur nagada parishad					
Agreement no:- 29 MBD/2020-21					
Package No:- nanotahi WB-19 Jaynagar-02					
Date of commencement:- 20-06-2020					
Date of completion:- 19-06-2021					
(Revised measurement)					
item	1000 mm H.P.C. work				
item no (1)	Earth work in				
Excavation in foundation etc					
H.W	$2 \times 6.45 \times 1.4 \times 1.50 = 27.09 \text{ m}^3$				
Below pipe	$1 \times 4.850 \times 1.53 \times 0.365 = 2.70$				
Total =					29.79 m^3
for 6 nos =					178.74 m^3
item no (2)	providing And				
laying 15 p.c.c. etc					
H.W	$2 \times 6.45 \times 1.4 \times 0.150 = 2.70 \text{ m}^3$				
Below	$1 \times 4.931 \times 1.53 \times 0.200 = 1.88$				
Total =					4.58

Continuation

for 6 nos = 27.48 m^3

20/04/24
JH

ABSTRACT of work

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134 8

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (1/2) i- Plf setting out piles - - - of ER					
Qty. vide Tmp-3					
Qty = 9 nos					
@ Rs 2460.18 / each = Rs					9600
Item no (1/23) i- cleaning And grubbing of vegetation - - - of ER					
Qty. vide Tmp-3					
Qty = 0.198354					
@ Rs 51133.76 / M = Rs					9719 =
Item no (1/29) i- constn of embankment with soil - - - of ER					
Qty. vide Tmp-3					
Qty = 1464.08 m ³					
@ Rs 1340.03 / m ³ = Rs					190720 =
					205582 =
Item no (4/13) i- providing And Laying W.S.B-W-I - - - of ER					
Qty. vide Tmp-03 = 457.65 m ³					
" " " " " = 801.90 m ³					
Total = 1259.55 m ³					
@ Rs 3000 / m ³ = Rs					3778650 =
Item no (1/142) i- providing And fixing Logo Board - of ER					3956876 =
Qty. vide Tmp-03					
Qty = 2 nos					
Continuation					
@ Rs 10000 / each = Rs					20000 =
10768.22 / each =					21536 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (6/143) i - earth work in excavation in foundation - etc					
Qty. vide mmp - 06					
Qty = 178.74 m ³					
@ Rs 267.32 / m ³					Rs 44685 = 0
					48138
item no (7/144) i - providing and laying 15 p.c.c in foundation					
Qty. vide mmp - 06					
Qty = 27.48 m ³					
@ Rs 5700 / m ³					Rs 156636 = 0
item no (8/145) i - plain R.C.C in substructure (mmp) - etc					
Qty. vide mmp - 7					
Qty = 202.44 m ³					
@ Rs 6500 / m ³					Rs 1315860 = 0
6769.94					1370507 = 0
item no (9/146) i - providing and laying R.C.C mmp-3 1000mm - etc					
Qty. vide mmp - 07					
Qty = 45M					
@ Rs 3600 / m					Rs 170829 = 0
3796.19 / m					16200 = 0
Total =					5949423 = 0
Add 12% S.S. =					713931 = 0
Add 1% less =					59494 = 0
Add R-free 1.65% =					98165 = 0

Continuation

Total = 6821073 = 0

Continuation